
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.

5
4

105
91
23
54
85
19
60

Name

Andrea Perduca
Jörg Schumacher
Andreas Peter
Bryan Laudenberg
Mirco Schrepfer
Alessio Barone
Kai Traub
Tina Hausmann
Werner Eichenberger

Klasse
Junior

Master

Master

Junior

Master

Junior

Junior

Junior

Master

Beste Zeit.

50.323
50.375
50.569
50.620
50.668
50.752
50.986
51.377
51.392

Diff.

-
+0.052
+0.246
+0.297
+0.345
+0.429
+0.663
+1.054
+1.069

In Runde

3
3
4
4
8
3
6
3
7

Zweite Runde

4
5
2
7
6
6
3
5
9

Zweitbester

50.537
50.779
50.710
50.731
50.751
50.761
50.996
51.404
51.489

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiertRotax Max Challenge
Zeitfahren

Zeitfahren RM Junior/Club/Master

Qualifikation (11 Runden)

7 Laghi Pavia 1.256 Km

11.08.2019 09:30
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.
105
23
91
54
4

19
85
60
5

Name
Andreas Peter
Mirco Schrepfer
Bryan Laudenberg
Alessio Barone
Jörg Schumacher
Tina Hausmann
Kai Traub
Werner Eichenberger
Andrea Perduca

Chassis
Birel
CRG
Tony Nordix
FA
BRM
FA
CRG
MS-Kart
Maranello

Club
www.tkcl.ch , Spirit-Karting

------
KCFL
KCO
Speed-Racing
KCO
S-Kart RacingTeam

Runden
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12

Diff.
-

+2.391
+4.686
+4.920
+6.320
+8.571
+8.722
+9.291

1 Runde

Gesamtzeit
11:24.185
11:26.576
11:28.871
11:29.105
11:30.505
11:32.756
11:32.907
11:33.476
11:57.565

Beste Zeit.
50.887
50.671
50.930
50.881
51.137
51.207
51.116
51.155
50.870

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRotax Max Challenge
1. Lauf

1. Lauf RM Junior/Club/Master

Rennen (13 Runden)

7 Laghi Pavia 1.256 Km

11.08.2019 10:23

Vorsprung

+2.391

Durchschn.Geschw.

85.914

Beste Rundenzeit

50.671

Beste Geschw.

89.234

Beste Runde von

[23] Mirco Schrepfer
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.Nr.
23

105
5

91
54
85
4

19
60

Name
Mirco Schrepfer
Andreas Peter
Andrea Perduca
Bryan Laudenberg
Alessio Barone
Kai Traub
Jörg Schumacher
Tina Hausmann
Werner Eichenberger

Chassis
CRG
Birel
Maranello
Tony Nordix
FA
CRG
BRM
FA
MS-Kart

Club

www.tkcl.ch , Spirit-Karting

------
KCFL
KCO
KCO
Speed-Racing
S-Kart RacingTeam

Runden
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

9

Diff.
-

+2.264
+3.165
+3.603
+7.831
+8.305
+8.763
+9.855

4 Runden

Gesamtzeit
11:31.530
11:33.794
11:34.695
11:35.133
11:39.361
11:39.835
11:40.293
11:41.385
8:26.118

Beste Zeit.
50.769
50.762
50.872
50.993
51.047
51.235
51.277
51.290
51.632

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRotax Max Challenge
2. Lauf

2. Lauf RM Junior/Club/Master

Rennen (13 Runden)

7 Laghi Pavia 1.256 Km

11.08.2019 11:38

Vorsprung

+2.264

Durchschn.Geschw.

85.001

Beste Rundenzeit

50.762

Beste Geschw.

89.075

Beste Runde von

[105] Andreas Peter
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Pos.

Junior
1
2
3
4
5

Master
1
2
3
4

St.Nr.

5
91
54
85
19

23
105

4
60

Name

Andrea Perduca
Bryan Laudenberg
Alessio Barone
Kai Traub
Tina Hausmann

Mirco Schrepfer
Andreas Peter
Jörg Schumacher
Werner Eichenberger

Chassis

Maranello
Tony Nordix
FA
CRG
FA

CRG
Birel
BRM
MS-Kart

Club

------
KCFL
KCO
Speed-Racing

www.tkcl.ch , Spirit-Karting
KCO
S-Kart RacingTeam

Runden

18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
14

Diff.

-
+1.480
+3.813
+4.735

+10.557

-
+0.480

+19.825
4 Runden

Gesamtzeit

16:10.191
16:11.671
16:14.004
16:14.926
16:20.748

16:09.977
16:10.457
16:29.802
13:08.815

Beste Zeit.

50.883
50.994
51.129
51.292
51.414

51.026
50.775
51.638
51.719

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRotax Max Challenge
Final

Final RM Junior/Club/Master

Rennen (18 Runden)

7 Laghi Pavia 1.256 Km

11.08.2019 14:15

Vorsprung

+0.214

Durchschn.Geschw.

83.908

Beste Rundenzeit

50.775

Beste Geschw.

89.052

Beste Runde von

[105] Andreas Peter
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